
VPM's K.G.Joshi College of Arts & N.G.Bedekar College of Commerce (Autonomous), Thane

Name of the Learner Examination Seat No. University PRN Exam Month Exam Year Sem Prog.Code Lang.Med. Spec. Other Act.

KALAMBE TANISH NILESH MADHURI 2312030041 2023016401188912 January 2024 I
BCOM-UNAID

ED-E

VER COURSE CODE COURSE NOMENCLATURE I.MIN I.MAX I.TOTAL E.MIN E.MAX E.TOTAL TOTAL CREDITS

MAJOR JBUCACC1MJ300-E FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I 16 40 1 F$ 24 60 'AB' 1 '--'

MAJOR JBUCCOM1MJ300-E INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS (COMMERCE-I) 8 20 13 $ 12 30 'AB' 13 '--'

MINOR JBUCECO1MI200-E BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I 8 20 13 $ 12 30 'AB' 13 '--'

OE1 JBUCMST1OE100-E MATHEMATICAL AND STATISTICAL TECHNIQUE - I 8 20 4 F$ 12 30 'AB' 4 '--'

OE2 JBUCPSY1OE101-E EMOTIONAL MANAGEMENT 8 20 4 F$ 12 30 'AB' $ 4$ '--'

VSC JBUCACC1VS200-E BASICS OF CAPITAL MARKET '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 30 $ 30$ 2

SEC JBUCHWP1SE407-E HEALTH AND WELL BEING - PHYSICAL FITNESS I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 20 $ 20$ 2

AEC JBUCENG1AE100-E BUSINESS ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 8 20 1 F$ 12 30 'AB' 1 '--'

VEC JBUCLAW1VE100-E INDIAN CONSTITUTION 8 20 12 $ 12 30 'AB' 12 '--'

IKS JBUCHIS1IKS200-E INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 8 20 10 $ 12 30 'AB' 10 '--'

SGPI [ SUM(CXG) / SUM(C) ]: SEM I = NA Overall Grade: 'NA' Remark 'Unsuccessful' Total 108 4

Name of the Learner Examination Seat No. University PRN Exam Month Exam Year Sem Prog.Code Lang.Med. Spec. Other Act.

/MANDLIK MEGHNA ANIL MANISHA 2312030057 2023016401134041 January 2024 I
BCOM-UNAID

ED-E

VER COURSE CODE COURSE NOMENCLATURE I.MIN I.MAX I.TOTAL E.MIN E.MAX E.TOTAL TOTAL CREDITS

MAJOR JBUCACC1MJ300-E FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I 16 40 23 $ 24 60 14 F 37 '--'

MAJOR JBUCCOM1MJ300-E INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS (COMMERCE-I) 8 20 14 $ 12 30 12 26 2

MINOR JBUCECO1MI200-E BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I 8 20 15 $ 12 30 12 27 2

OE1 JBUCMST1OE100-E MATHEMATICAL AND STATISTICAL TECHNIQUE - I 8 20 13 $ 12 30 0 F 13 '--'

OE2 JBUCPOL1OE100-E UNDERSTANDING SOCIO-POLITICAL ISSUES THROUGH FILMS- I '--' '--' 1 $ 12 30 12 13 2

VSC JBUCACC1VS200-E BASICS OF CAPITAL MARKET '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 40 $ 40$ 2

SEC JBUCFAR1SE405-E FINE ART - FLOWER MAKING '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 28 $ 28$ 2

AEC JBUCENG1AE100-E BUSINESS ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 8 20 10 $ 12 30 14 24 2

VEC JBUCLAW1VE100-E INDIAN CONSTITUTION 8 20 12 $ 12 30 12 24 2

IKS JBUCHIS1IKS200-E INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 8 20 14 $ 12 30 12 26 2

SGPI [ SUM(CXG) / SUM(C) ]: SEM I = NA Overall Grade: 'NA' Remark 'ATKT' Total 258 16

Checked By                                                                                                                                                                                                           Controller of Examination                                                                                                                                                    Principal & Chief Controller
Page 1/2



VPM's K.G.Joshi College of Arts & N.G.Bedekar College of Commerce (Autonomous), Thane

Name of the Learner Examination Seat No. University PRN Exam Month Exam Year Sem Prog.Code Lang.Med. Spec. Other Act.

/PRAJAPATI KRISHNA PANKAJ KANTA 2312030079 2023016401152866 January 2024 I
BCOM-UNAID

ED-E

VER COURSE CODE COURSE NOMENCLATURE I.MIN I.MAX I.TOTAL E.MIN E.MAX E.TOTAL TOTAL CREDITS

MAJOR JBUCACC1MJ300-E FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I 16 40 16 $ 24 60 6 F$ 22$ '--'

MAJOR JBUCCOM1MJ300-E INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS (COMMERCE-I) 8 20 1 F$ 12 30 12 $ 13$ '--'

MINOR JBUCECO1MI200-E BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I 8 20 1 F$ 12 30 12 $ 13$ '--'

OE1 JBUCMST1OE100-E MATHEMATICAL AND STATISTICAL TECHNIQUE - I 8 20 8 $ 12 30 2 F$ 10$ '--'

OE2 JBUCPOL1OE100-E UNDERSTANDING SOCIO-POLITICAL ISSUES THROUGH FILMS- I 8 20 8 $ 12 30 'AB' 8 '--'

VSC JBUCACC1VS200-E BASICS OF CAPITAL MARKET '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 25 $ 25$ 2

SEC JBUCDPR1SE403-E DIGITAL PROFICIENCY - BASICS '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 43 $ 43$ 2

AEC JBUCENG1AE100-E BUSINESS ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 8 20 1 F$ 12 30 'AB' 1 '--'

VEC JBUCLAW1VE100-E INDIAN CONSTITUTION 8 20 15 $ 12 30 12 $ 27$ 2

IKS JBUCHIS1IKS200-E INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 8 20 1 F$ 12 30 5 F$ 6$ '--'

SGPI [ SUM(CXG) / SUM(C) ]: SEM I = NA Overall Grade: 'NA' Remark 'Unsuccessful' Total 168 6

Checked By                                                                                                                                                                                                           Controller of Examination                                                                                                                                                    Principal & Chief Controller
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